
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

District 8 Toastmasters DEC 
Meeting Agenda Saturday, 

June 27, 2020 
11:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 
District Mission 

We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving excellence 
District Director Vision 

Create Culture, Strengthen Community, Influence Change 
 

 

  
 
 
11:00 AM 

 
11:05 AM 
 
11:10 AM 

 
11:15 AM 

 
11:20 AM 

 
11:35 AM 

 
11:45 AM 

 
11:55 AM 

 
12:05 PM 

 
 
Call to Order/Welcome/Reading of District Mission 

 
Adoption of the Agenda 
 
Credentials Committee Report/Quorum 

 
Approval of the Minutes  
 
Finance Report 
 
PRM Report 

 
Club Growth Director Report 

 
Program Quality Director Report 

 
District Director Report / Unfinished / New Business 

  
   
  James Childress, ACS, ALB, DD 
 

James Childress, ACS, ALB, DD 
 
Elaine Curry, DTM, IPDD 

 
Donna Seidel, ACS, ALB, AM  
 
Tim Spezia, DTM, PDG, FM    
 
Annetta Works Salley, PRM, 
  
Raymond "RJ" Stratton, DTM, CDG 

 
Angie Breinin, ACB, ALB, PQD 

 
James Childress, ACS, ALB, DD 

 
 
12:10 PM ****************************Break*********************************** 
 

 
12:20 PM Transition Meeting - Breakout Rooms Trio/Staff - Division Directors - Area Directors 

 
 

1:20 PM ***************************Lunch*********************************** 
 

2:00 PM Transition Meeting - Continued Trio/Staff - Division Directors - Area Directors 
 

 
3:00 PM 

 
 
3:10 PM 

***************************Break*********************************** 
 

 
Transition Meeting - Continued If Necessary Trio/Staff - Division Directors - Area Directors 
 
Reconvene in Main Meeting Room  
 
Final Remarks / Adjourn 

 
Angie Breinin, ACB, ALB, PQD  
 
Raymond "RJ" Stratton, DTM, CGD 

 
 
 
District Parliamentarian: Tom Coscia, DTM, PDG 

AGENDA 


