

District 8 Toastmasters DEC Meeting Agenda Saturday, June 27, 2020 11:00 AM – 4:00 PM

District Mission

We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving excellence **District Director Vision**Create Culture, Strengthen Community, Influence Change

AGENDA

11:00 AM	Call to Order/Welcome/Reading of District Mission	James Childress, ACS, ALB, DD
11:05 AM	Adoption of the Agenda	James Childress, ACS, ALB, DD
11:10 AM	Credentials Committee Report/Quorum	Elaine Curry, DTM, IPDD
11:15 AM	Approval of the Minutes	Donna Seidel, ACS, ALB, AM
11:20 AM	Finance Report	Tim Spezia, DTM, PDG, FM
11:35 AM	PRM Report	Annetta Works Salley, PRM,
11:45 AM	Club Growth Director Report	Raymond "RJ" Stratton, DTM, CDG
11: <i>5</i> 5 AM	Program Quality Director Report	Angie Breinin, ACB, ALB, PQD
12:05 PM	District Director Report / Unfinished / New Business	James Childress, ACS, ALB, DD
12:10 PM	**************************************	
12:20 PM	Transition Meeting - Breakout Rooms	Trio/Staff - Division Directors - Area Directors
1:20 PM	***********************Lunch************************************	
2:00 PM	Transition Meeting - Continued	Trio/Staff - Division Directors - Area Directors
3:00 PM	**************************************	
3:10 PM	Transition Meeting - Continued If Necessary	Trio/Staff - Division Directors - Area Directors
	Reconvene in Main Meeting Room	Angie Breinin, ACB, ALB, PQD
	Final Remarks / Adjourn	Raymond "RJ" Stratton, DTM, CGD

District Parliamentarian: Tom Coscia, DTM, PDG